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Transportation
Pre-qualification List
Highways & Bridges

AECOM Canada Ltd.

101, 18817 Stony Plain Road, N.W.

Edmonton, Alberta
T5S 0C2

Tel: (780) 486-7000
(780) 486-7683
Mob: (780) 982-7018

Contact: Leon Seto

E-Mail: Ieon.seto@aecom.com

AECOM Canada Ltd.
6807 Railway Street, S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2H 2V6

Tel: (403) 270-9200

Al-Terra Engineering Ltd.
5307 — 47 Street N.W.
Edmonton, Alberta
T6B 3T4

Tel: (780) 440-4411

Contact: Sheldon Hudson
Corry Broks

E-Mail: shudson@al-terra.com
cbroks@al-terra.com

Al-Terra Engineering (Red Deer) Ltd.
202, 4708 — 50" Avenue
Red Deer, Alberta
T4N 4A1
Tel: (403) 340-3022
Contact: Corey Wilfort

E-Mail: cwilfort@al-terra-rd.com

Allnorth Consultants Limited
300-8 Manning Close, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2E 7N5

Tel: (403) 629-8421

Contact: Larry Mayell
Terry Gee
Mayur Shah
Eric Monrad

E-Mail: Imayell@allnorth.com
tgee@allnorth.com
mshah@allnorth.com
emonrad@allnorth.com

ARA Engineering Ltd.
Suite 240, 2723 — 37" Avenue, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T1Y 5R8

Tel: (403) 735-6030

Contact: Darcy Taylor
Aziz Razoky

E-Mail: darcy@araeng.com
aziz@araeng.com
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Associated Engineering Alberta Ltd.
500, 9888 Jasper Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T5J 5C6

Tel: (780) 451-7666

Contact: Eben Kruger
Kent Eklund

E-Mail: krugere@ae.ca
eklundk@ae.ca

BPTEC Engineering Ltd.
200, 4220 - 98t Street
Edmonton, Alberta
T6E 6A1

Tel: (780) 436-5376
E-Mail: bptec@bptec.ca

Contacts:
Scott Donald
e-mail: scott.donald@bptec.ca
Chuck Wiltzen
e-mail: chuck.wiltzen@bptec.ca
Stuart Smith
e-mail: stuart.smith@bptec.ca

Bridginfill Design Ltd.
Contact: Leonid Mikhailovsky

E-Mail: m-mikhail@sympatico.ca

CAP Management Services Ltd.
10551 — 114 Street, N.W.
Edmonton, Alberta
T5H 3J6

Tel: (780) 757-7201

Contact: Robert Brown
Paul Knysh
Kari Sinnema
Des Kernahan (780) 803-7780

E-Mail: rbrown@capms.ca
pknysh@capms.ca
ksinnema@capms.ca
dkernahan@capms.ca

CH2M Hill Canada Limited
Suite 800, 10010 - 106 Street
Edmonton, Alberta
T5J 3L8

Contacts:

John Kerolus (780) 409-9298
E-Mail: John.Kerolus@ch2m.com
Josh Bolderheij (780) 409-9298
John.Kerolus@ch2m.com

CIMA Canada Inc.
4t Floor, 10235 - 101 Street
Edmonton, Alberta
T5J 3G1

Contacts:
Kelly Yuzdepski (780) 297-2462
E-Mail: kelly.yuzdepski@cima.ca
Dan Dmytryshyn (780) 297-2462
E-Mail: dan.dmytryshyn@cima.ca
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Clifton Associates Ltd.
2222 - 30" Avenue, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2E 7K9
Contacts:
Mark A. Lehar (403) 263-2556
E-Mail: mark_lehar@clifton.ca
Greg Bulych (403) 263-2556
E-Mail: greg_bulych@clifton.ca
Shaun Quinn (403) 263-2556
E-Mail: shaun_quinn@clifton.ca

COWI North America Ltd.
101 - 788 Harbourside Drive
North Vancouver, British Columbia
V7P 3R7

Contacts:

Scott Alexander, 1700 College Plaza, 8215 —
112 Street, N.W., Edmonton, AB, T6G 2C8
(780) 432-1301

E-Mail: scal@cow.com

Dialog Alberta Architecture Engineering
Interior Design Planning Inc.
#100, 10237 — 104 Street
Edmonton, Alberta
T5J 1B1
Contacts:
Neil Robson (780) 917- 4663
E-Mail: nrobson@dialogdesign.ca
Jim Montgomery (780) 917-4653
E-Mail: jmontgomery@dialogdesign.ca
Sheila Mitchell (780) 917-4661
E-Mail: smitchell@dialogdesign.ca

Dillon Consulting Limited
Suite 200, 334 - 11t Avenue, S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2G 0Y2
Tel: (403) 215-8880
Contact: Howard Trofanenko

E-Mail: htrofanenko@dillon.ca

Eagle Engineering Corp.
P.O. Box 208, 19 White Avenue
Bragg Creek, Alberta
TOL 0KO
Tel: (403) 949-9116
Contact: Kim Biddle

E-Mail: Kim.Biddle@eagleengineering.ca

exp Services Inc.
Suite 101, 8616 — 515t Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T6E 6E6

Tel: (780) 435-3662

Contact: Bruno St-Amand
Kevin Armstrong

E-Mail: Bruno.st-amand@exp.com
kevin.armstrong@exp.com

GeoMetrix Group Engineering Ltd.
1227 — 91 Street SW
Edmonton, Alberta

T6X 1E9
Tel: (780) 738-8808
Contact: Grant Omberg

e-mail: gormberg@geometrixgroup.ca

Hatch Ltd.
Suite 1250, 840 — 7" Avenue, S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T2P 3G2

Contacts:
Steve Stowkowy (587) 293-6299
E-Mail: steve.stowkowy@hatch.com
Paige Greenhough (587) 293-6266
E-Mail: paige.greenhough@hatch.com

L |
Updated — May 23 2019




Helix Engineering Ltd.

202, 10514 — 67 Avenue

Grande Prairie, Alberta
T8W 0K8

Tel: (780) 532-5731

Contact: Scott Roessler, P. Eng.
E-mail: scott.roessler@helixeng.ca

Infinity Engineering Group Ltd.
301 - 38 Fell Avenue
North Vancouver, British Columbia
V7P 3S2

Tel: (604) 998-1178

Contact: Prabhjeet Raj Singh

E-Mail: psingh@inifinity-engineers.com

ISL Engineering and Land Services Ltd.

#100, 7909 — 51 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T6E 5L9

Tel: (780) 438-9000
Contact: Chuck Hunt
rcoulombe@islengineering.com

chunt@islengineering.com
smelton@islengineering.com

Jacobs Inc.
9191 Jamaica Street
Engelwood Colorado

80112

Tel: (780) 409-9298

JMC Transportation Group Inc.
2" Floor, 264 Welland Avenue
St. Catherines, Ontario
L2R 2P8

Tel: (905) 988-8532
Contact: Nasser Saad

E-Mail: nsaad@jmctgroup.ca
juliez@mctgroup.ca

LEX3 Engineering Inc.
9 — 1111 — 34 Street, S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2G 2S8
Tel: (403) 340-1117
Contact: Kris Jackson

E-Mail: k.jackson@lex3.ca

McElhanney Consulting Services Ltd.
201, 13455 — 114 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T5M 2E2

Tel: (780) 809-3200
Contact: Derek Yin

E-mail: dyin@mcelhanney.com
edmonton@mcelhanney.com

Mish Engineering Ltd.
3B, 2116 — 25" Avenue, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2E 6Z3
Tel: (403) 769-9393
Contact: Ash Morjaria

E-mail: misheng@telusplanet.net
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Morrison Hershfield Limited
310, 4321 Still Creek Drive
Burnaby, British Columbia
V5C 6S7
Contacts:
Scott Loptson (604) 454-0402 x1052327
E-Mail: sloptson@morrisonhershfield.com
Tanis Lefaivre, Suite 300, 6807 Railway Street,
S.E., Calgary, AB, T2H 2V6
(403) 246-4500 x1032211
E-Mail: tlefaivre@morrisonhershfield.com
Emdad Haqaue
E-Mail: ehaqaue@morrishonhershfield.com

Most Engineering (2001) Ltd.
4330 - 97 Street, N.W.
Edmonton, Alberta
T6E 5R9

Tel: (780) 435-2631 ext. 102
Contact: Atif Shaker

E-Mail: ashaker@most-eng.ab.ca
rmorden@most-eng.ab.ca

MPA Engineering Ltd.
#304, 85 Cranford Way
Sherwood Park, Alberta
T8H 0H9
Tel: (780) 416-3030 FAX: (780) 416-3037
Contacts: Stewart Hagan, P.Eng.

E-Mail stewart.hagan@mpaeng.ca

MPE Engineering Ltd.
Suite 300, 714 - 5t" Avenue South
Lethbridge, Alberta
T1J 0V1
Tel: (403) 329-3442
Contact: Ronald Hust

E-Mail: rhust@mpe.ca

Parsons Inc.
4082 Shelbourne Street
Victoria, British Columbia
V8N 4P6

Tel: (250) 477-3306 x6803
(403) 606-5036

Contact: Nick Ryan

E-Mail: nick.ryan@parsons.com

R.F. Binnie & Associates Ltd.
300 — 438 — 11th Avenue, S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2G 0Y4
Tel: (403) 930-1790
Contact: Larry Mayell, P. Eng.

E-Mail: Imayell@binnie.com

Read Jones Christoffersen Ltd.
Suite 500, 1816 Crowchild Trail, N.W.
Calgary, Alberta

T2M 3Y7
Contacts:
Mark Bowen (403) 283-5073
E-Mail: mbowen@rjc.ca
Betty Pike (403) 283-5073

E-Mail: bpike@rjc.ca

Roads West Engineering Ltd.
166 Royal Birkdale Crescent N.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T3G 5R6
Tel: (403) 816-1133
Contact: John Ryman

E-Mail: jryman@roadswest.ca
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Roseke Engineering Ltd.
191 Coalbanks Blvd., West
Lethbridge, Alberta
T1J 4A7
Tel: (403) 393-6170
Contact Bernie Roseke

E-Mail: bernie.roseke@roseke.com

Scheffer Andrew Ltd.
Suite 305, Macleod Place 1
5920 Macleod Trail, S.W.
Calgary, Alberta
T2H 0K2

Tel: (403) 244-9710
Contact: Marinus Scheffer, P. Eng.

E-Mail: m.scheffer@schefferandrew.com

SNC-Lavalin Inc.
1800 - 1075 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, British Columbia
T2P 3G5
Contacts: Ron Lee, Tel (604) 662-3555 x55901
ron.lee@snclavalin.com
Randal Osicki, 640-5th Avenue S.W.
Calgary, Alberta,T2P 3G4, Tel (403) 253-4333 x
52965
randal.osicki@snclavalin.com

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
200, 325 - 25 Street, S.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2A 7H8

Tel: (403) 716-8000
Contacts:
Don Cornthwaite, 1100, 4900 — 50 Street, Red
Deer, Alberta, T4N 1X7
don.cornthwaite@stantec.com
Rhonda Shewchuk, P. Eng., Stantec
Consulting Ltd., 10160 112 Street NW,
Edmonton, AB T5K 2L6,
rhonda.shewchuk@stantec.com
Kristoffer Karvinen, P. Eng., Stantec
Consulting Ltd., 325 25 Street SE, Calgary,
AB T2A 7HS,
kris.karvinen@stantec.com
rod.schebesch@stantec.com

Tetra Tech Canada Inc.
14940 — 123 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T5V 1B4

Tel: (780) 451-2130 ext. 360

Contacts: Damian O’Kane
Shane Duval
Gerard Kennedy

E-Mail: damian.okane@tetratech.com
shane.duval@tetratech.com
gerard.kennedy@tetratech.com

Tetra Tech Canada Inc.
400 — 161 Portage Avenue East
Winnipeg, Manitoba
R3B 0Y4
Tel: (204) 954.6800

Contact: Andrea Carpenter

E-Mail: andrea.carpenter@tetratech.com
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Urban Systems Ltd.
#101, 2716 Sunridge Way, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T1Y 0A5
Tel: (403) 291-1193
Contact: Andy Warren

E-mail: awarren@urbansystems.ca

Wood Environment & Infrastructure
Solutions
5681 — 70 Street
Edmonton, Alberta
T6B 3P6

Tel: (780) 436-2152
Contact: Glen Kayne

E-Mail: glen.kayne@woodplc.com

Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions
401, 1925 — 18th Avenue, N.E.
Calgary, Alberta
T2E 7T8
Tel: (403) 536-5000

Contact: Monica Wagner

E-Mail: monica.wagner@woodplc.com

WSP Canada Inc.
7710 Edgar Industrial Court
Red Deer, Alberta
T4P 4E2

Contacts:

James Morgan (403) 348-3742

E-Mail: james.morgan@wsp.com

Samuel Tekle, #132-2693 Broadmoor Blvd.,

Sherwood Park, AB, T8H 0G1 (780) 231-0105
E-Mail: samuel.tekle@wsp.com

Consulting Engineers of Alberta
Phipps-McKinnon Building
Suite 870, 10020 - 101A Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
T5J 3G2

Phone (780) 421-1852 Fax (780) 424-5225
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